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CDM Smith 
Michigan Inc. 

DiClemente 
Siegel 

Design Inc 

 

 
GHD 

 
HDR 

Michigan, Inc. 

 

 
WXEL PBS 

Task Description Quantity EA      

Task 1 - Project Kickoff 
Meeting 

 
1 

 
EA 

 
$21,221.00 

 
$1,150.00 

 
$17,075.00 

 
$23,422.99 

 
$8,240.00 

Task 2 – Project 
Management 

 
1 

 
EA 

 
174,228.00 

 
30,880.00 

 
47,192.00 

 
42,795.82 

 
70,000.00 

Task 3 – Study Phase 1 EA 132,919.00 21,210.00 98,360.00 227,048.70 92,400.00 

Task 4 – Preliminary Design 1 EA 801,791.00 91,471.00 130,864.00 188,550.40 102,600.00 

Task 5 – Final Design 1 EA 453,306.00 98,057.00 176,822.00 246,046.30 178,700.00 

Task 6 – Bid and Award 1 EA 39,139.00 24,587.00 25,571.00 16,975.96 8,020.00 

Task 7 – Construction 
Administration 

 
1 

 
EA 

 
496,773.00 

 
30,123.00 

 
62,818.00 

 
181,146.05 

 
384,300.00 

Task 8 – RPR Services 1 EA 472,930.00 432,600.00 430,729.00 234,413.22 21,640.00 

Total Cost   $2,592,307.00 $730,078.00 $989,431.00 $1,160,399.44 $865,900.00 
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