



**Procurement Form (FOR)**

**Effective Date:**  
5/1/2019

**Document #:**  
FSA\_PRO\_FOR\_0033

**Revision Date:**  
N/A

**Revision#:**  
0

**Document Title:**  
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents

**Document Owner/Department:**  
Procurement Team

**Contract No./Title: 1802499 - Professional Engineering Services for Water Works Park Water Treatment Plant HVAC System Improvement 4-29-2020**

Approved: Tina Clinkscales

			CDM Smith Michigan Inc.	DiClemente Siegel Design Inc	GHD	HDR Michigan, Inc.	WXEL PBS
Task Description	Quantity	EA					
Task 1 - Project Kickoff Meeting	1	EA	\$21,221.00	\$1,150.00	\$17,075.00	\$23,422.99	\$8,240.00
Task 2 – Project Management	1	EA	174,228.00	30,880.00	47,192.00	42,795.82	70,000.00
Task 3 – Study Phase	1	EA	132,919.00	21,210.00	98,360.00	227,048.70	92,400.00
Task 4 – Preliminary Design	1	EA	801,791.00	91,471.00	130,864.00	188,550.40	102,600.00
Task 5 – Final Design	1	EA	453,306.00	98,057.00	176,822.00	246,046.30	178,700.00
Task 6 – Bid and Award	1	EA	39,139.00	24,587.00	25,571.00	16,975.96	8,020.00
Task 7 – Construction Administration	1	EA	496,773.00	30,123.00	62,818.00	181,146.05	384,300.00
Task 8 – RPR Services	1	EA	472,930.00	432,600.00	430,729.00	234,413.22	21,640.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$2,592,307.00</b>	<b>\$730,078.00</b>	<b>\$989,431.00</b>	<b>\$1,160,399.44</b>	<b>\$865,900.00</b>